19024090 1,354.50 2 BAG 0.030 1,290.00 2,580.00 0.00 0.00 2,580.00 2.50 64.50 2.50 64.50 2,709.00 

Grand Total 56 1.483 94,160.95 0.00 9,031.

47-

85,129.48 2,565.74 2,565.74 90,260.96 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

9,031.47-

0.04 

90,261.00 

Total in Words  [  Ninety Thousand Two Hundred Sixty One Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :